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Faculty of Architecture 

 
Prof. Bojan Karanakov 

 
+389 2 3116 328 
 

 
karanakov.bojan@arh.ukim.edu.mk 
 
 

 
Faculty of Civil Engineering 

 
Prof. Zlatko Bogdanovski 
 

 
+389 2 3116 066 

 
prodekan.nauka@gf.ukim.edu.mk  

 
 
Faculty of Economics 

 
 
Prof. Elena Naumovska 

 
 
+389 2 3286 896 
 
 
 

 
 
erasmus@eccf.ukim.edu.mk    

 
Faculty of Mechanical Engineering 

 
Prof. Ana Lazarevska 

 
+389 2 3099 200 
 
 

 
ana.lazarevska@mf.edu.mk 

 
Faculty of Medicine 

 
Prof. Biljana Kuzmanovska    

 
+389 70 234 021 
 
 

 
international@medf.ukim.edu.mk 

 
Faculty of Education 

 
Prof. Rozalina Popova Koskarova 
 

 
+389 2 3066 776  

 
rozalinapopova5@gmail.com 

 
 
Faculty of Law 

 
 
Prof. Vangel Dokovski 
 

 
 
+389 2 3117 244 
 
 

 
 
v.dokovski@pf.ukim.edu.mk    
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Faculty of Natural Sciences and 
Mathematics 
 

 
 
Prof. Slagjana Brsakoska 

 

+389 2  3249 651 
 

 

 
 
slaganak@pmf.ukim.mk   
   

Faculty of Dentistry Prof. Elizabeta Gjorgievska 
 

+389 2 3115 647  egjorgievska@stomfak.ukim.edu.mk  

 
Faculty of Technology and 
Metallurgy 
 

 
Prof. Elena Velickova Nakova 

 
+389 2 3088 213 
 

 
velickova@tmf.ukim.edu.mk  

 
Faculty of Veterinary Medicine 
 

 
Prof. Florina Popovska Percinic 

 
+389 2 3240 710 
 

 
florinap@fvm.ukim.edu.mk  

 
 
Faculty of Dramatic Arts 
 
 

 
 
Prof. Kristina Lelovac  

 
 
+389 2 3061 188 
 

 
 
kristina.lelovac@fdu.ukim.edu.mk 

 
Faculty of Design and Technologies 
of Furniture and Interior 
 

 
Prof. Mira Stankevikj Shumanska 

 
+389 2 6154 660 

 
stankevik@fdtme.ukim.edu.mk  

 
Faculty of Electrical Engineering 
and Information Technologies 
 

 
Prof. Goga Cvetkovski 

 
+389 2 3099 143 

 
gogacvet@feit.ukim.edu.mk 

 
Faculty of Computer Science and 
Engineering 
 

 
Prof. Ilinka Ivanoska 

 
+389 70 870 924 
 

 
ilinka.ivanoska@finki.ukim.mk  

 
Faculty of Agricultural Sciences and 
Food 
 

 
Prof. Ivana Janeska Stamenkovska 

 
+389 2 3255 101 
 

 
ijaneska@fznh.ukim.edu.mk  

 
Faculty of Fine Arts 

 
Prof. Zaneta Vangeli  

 
+389 2 3066 779 

 
zanetavangeli@yahoo.com 
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Faculty of Music 

 
Prof. Dino Imeri 
 

 
+389 2 3134 345 

 
dinoimeri@gmail.com  

 
 
Faculty of Physical Education, Sport 
and Health 
 

 
 
Prof. Marko Stevanovski 
 

 
 
+389 75 740 384 

 
 
marko.stevanovski@ffosz.ukim.edu.mk    

 
Faculty of Pharmacy 

 
Prof. Gjoshe Stefkov  
 

 
+389 2 3126 024 

 
gost@ff.ukim.edu.mk  
 
 

 
Faculty of Philosophy 

 
Prof. Sofija Georgievska 
 
 

 
+389 2 3116 520 

 
sofija.arnaudova@fzf.ukim.edu.mk 

 
Faculty of Philology 

 
Prof. Zorica Trajkova Strezovska 
 

 
+389 78 297 930 
 

 
erasmus@flf.ukim.edu.mk   

 
 
Hans Em Faculty of Forest Science, 
Landscape Architecture and 
Environmental Engineering 

 
 
Prof.  Makedonka Stojanovska 
 

 
 
+389 2 3135 033 

 
 
makedonka@sf.ukim.edu.mk  

 
 
Institute of Earthquake Engineering 
and Engineering Seismology 
 

 
 
Prof. Roberta Apostolska 

 
 
+389 2 3107 717  
 

 
 
beti@pluto.iziis.ukim.edu.mk 

 
Institute of Sociological, Political 
and Juridical Research  
 

 
Prof.  Ivan Blazhevski 

 
+389 2 3061 119 
 

 
ivan.blazevski@isppi.ukim.edu.mk  

 
Institute of Economics 

 
Prof.  Natasha Daniloska 
 

 
+389 2 5220 101 
 

 
natasha.daniloska@ek-
inst.ukim.edu.mk 
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Institute of Agriculture Prof. Katerina Bandzo Oreshkovikj +389 2 3230 910 kbandzo@yahoo.com 

Institute of Animal Science  Prof. Natasha Gjorgovska +389 70 503 356 
 

natashagjorgovska@gmail.com 
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